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Pl Stno Name Time

M35 - 1  (52) 2,9 km  10 m 15 C
1(49) 2(62) 3(87) 4(112) 5(138) 6(111) 7(110) 8(115) 9(120) 10(139) 11(137) 12(75) 13(52) 14(36)

15(100) Finish

1 35040 Olsen Rune 12:07 1:23 2:14 3:01 4:29 4:41 4:52 5:03 5:47 6:24 6:58 8:18 9:07 9:48 11:21
PWT Travel 1:23 0:51 0:47 1:28 0:12 0:11 0:11 0:44 0:37 0:34 1:20 0:49 0:41 1:33

11:57 12:07
0:36 0:10

2 35035 Ev Ironir Alberto 13:08 1:41 2:38 3:34 5:12 5:26 5:38 5:50 6:38 7:16 7:52 9:18 10:08 10:52 12:19
COS 1:41 0:57 0:56 1:38 0:14 0:12 0:12 0:48 0:38 0:36 1:26 0:50 0:44 1:27

12:59 13:08
0:40 0:09

3 35037 Salmenoja Samuli 13:13 1:21 2:16 3:08 4:45 4:59 5:11 5:24 6:12 6:50 7:26 8:51 9:49 10:42 12:22
MS Parma 1:21 0:55 0:52 1:37 0:14 0:12 0:13 0:48 0:38 0:36 1:25 0:58 0:53 1:40

13:02 13:13
0:40 0:11

4 35028 Karnikowski Juscelino Alenca13:31 1:26 2:23 3:18 4:57 5:11 5:24 5:37 6:27 7:06 7:45 9:17 10:20 11:11 12:40
COGA 1:26 0:57 0:55 1:39 0:14 0:13 0:13 0:50 0:39 0:39 1:32 1:03 0:51 1:29

13:20 13:31
0:40 0:11

5 35010 Schropfer Gilson 13:43 1:28 2:31 3:26 5:14 5:29 5:42 5:54 6:44 7:25 8:05 9:40 10:35 11:24 12:54
CASUSA 1:28 1:03 0:55 1:48 0:15 0:13 0:12 0:50 0:41 0:40 1:35 0:55 0:49 1:30

13:32 13:43
0:38 0:11

5 35027 Rengifo Robson Figueira13:43 1:37 2:31 3:25 5:04 5:18 5:30 5:42 6:31 7:10 7:46 9:20 10:16 11:01 12:52
ADAAN 1:37 0:54 0:54 1:39 0:14 0:12 0:12 0:49 0:39 0:36 1:34 0:56 0:45 1:51

13:32 13:43
0:40 0:11

7 35041 Sorensen Michael H. 14:27 1:21 2:18 3:11 4:59 5:15 5:27 5:39 6:29 7:08 7:47 9:17 10:18 11:10 13:35
PWT Travel 1:21 0:57 0:53 1:48 0:16 0:12 0:12 0:50 0:39 0:39 1:30 1:01 0:52 2:25

14:15 14:27
0:40 0:12

8 35031 Da Silva Ueverson Dionísi14:42 1:47 2:47 3:45 5:49 6:04 6:19 6:31 7:25 8:05 8:45 10:20 11:16 12:14 13:51
COESPA 1:47 1:00 0:58 2:04 0:15 0:15 0:12 0:54 0:40 0:40 1:35 0:56 0:58 1:37

14:32 14:42
0:41 0:10

9 35030 Rouse Simon 14:45 1:44 2:44 3:42 5:30 5:45 5:58 6:12 7:06 7:50 8:33 10:08 11:13 12:08 13:49
--- 1:44 1:00 0:58 1:48 0:15 0:13 0:14 0:54 0:44 0:43 1:35 1:05 0:55 1:41

14:34 14:45
0:45 0:11

10 35046 Svadlena Pavel 14:48 1:44 2:43 3:40 5:29 5:42 5:55 6:08 7:02 7:43 8:26 10:02 11:14 12:06 13:41
K.O.B. Chocen 1:44 0:59 0:57 1:49 0:13 0:13 0:13 0:54 0:41 0:43 1:36 1:12 0:52 1:35

14:33 14:48
0:52 0:15

11 35005 Wilhelmsson Mikael 15:00 2:02 3:04 4:06 6:01 6:15 6:27 6:40 7:33 8:15 8:56 10:36 11:38 12:28 14:03
Hammarby 2:02 1:02 1:02 1:55 0:14 0:12 0:13 0:53 0:42 0:41 1:40 1:02 0:50 1:35

14:48 15:00
0:45 0:12

12 35004 Funke Pontus 15:06 1:49 2:45 3:43 5:38 5:52 6:04 6:18 7:12 7:55 8:34 10:11 11:10 12:03 14:14
Leksands OK PN-GH 1:49 0:56 0:58 1:55 0:14 0:12 0:14 0:54 0:43 0:39 1:37 0:59 0:53 2:11

14:57 15:06
0:43 0:09

13 35003 Crispim Da Costa Elio Renard15:11 1:56 3:02 3:59 5:48 6:05 6:20 6:34 7:28 8:07 8:45 10:19 11:16 12:13 14:21
ADAAN 1:56 1:06 0:57 1:49 0:17 0:15 0:14 0:54 0:39 0:38 1:34 0:57 0:57 2:08

15:00 15:11
0:39 0:11

14 35059 Kudriavtcev Kirill 15:14 1:42 2:56 3:56 5:49 6:03 6:19 6:33 7:22 8:01 8:40 10:12 11:10 12:11 14:17
Rus Veteran 1:42 1:14 1:00 1:53 0:14 0:16 0:14 0:49 0:39 0:39 1:32 0:58 1:01 2:06

15:04 15:14
0:47 0:10

15 35009 Tamminen Jani 15:34 1:40 2:45 3:49 5:54 6:08 6:22 6:36 7:31 8:16 8:58 10:42 11:46 12:40 14:36
Turun Suunnistajat 1:40 1:05 1:04 2:05 0:14 0:14 0:14 0:55 0:45 0:42 1:44 1:04 0:54 1:56

15:21 15:34 3:40
0:45 0:13 *102

16 35048 Hendges Sergio Luiz 15:50 1:47 2:56 3:57 6:00 6:16 6:31 6:45 7:41 8:30 9:18 11:00 12:03 13:07 14:52
COBRA CO 1:47 1:09 1:01 2:03 0:16 0:15 0:14 0:56 0:49 0:48 1:42 1:03 1:04 1:45

15:38 15:50
0:46 0:12

17 35023 Ramos De Oliveira Jean Carlos15:54 2:05 3:06 4:09 6:10 6:25 6:40 6:54 7:48 8:33 9:15 10:57 12:03 13:06 15:03
IDESP 2:05 1:01 1:03 2:01 0:15 0:15 0:14 0:54 0:45 0:42 1:42 1:06 1:03 1:57

15:43 15:54
0:40 0:11

18 35011 Chaves Schlöttgen Marco Antônio16:10 1:48 2:54 4:00 6:07 6:23 6:37 6:52 7:49 8:34 9:18 11:05 12:12 13:06 15:10
Rumo Verde 1:48 1:06 1:06 2:07 0:16 0:14 0:15 0:57 0:45 0:44 1:47 1:07 0:54 2:04

15:57 16:10
0:47 0:13

19 35050 Silva Antonio Carlos 16:28 2:01 3:03 4:05 6:18 6:33 6:47 7:03 8:00 8:49 9:33 11:14 12:13 13:10 15:20
CORDF 2:01 1:02 1:02 2:13 0:15 0:14 0:16 0:57 0:49 0:44 1:41 0:59 0:57 2:10

16:16 16:28
0:56 0:12

20 35036 Dalla Costa Francielo 16:38 1:51 2:51 3:54 5:47 6:01 6:13 6:27 7:22 8:05 8:46 10:27 11:27 12:25 15:43
CODAC 1:51 1:00 1:03 1:53 0:14 0:12 0:14 0:55 0:43 0:41 1:41 1:00 0:58 3:18

16:27 16:38
0:44 0:11

21 35022 Vallittu Juha 16:48 1:58 2:58 4:10 6:31 6:46 6:58 7:11 8:06 8:51 9:38 11:28 12:44 13:40 15:52
Jämsän Retki-Veikot 1:58 1:00 1:12 2:21 0:15 0:12 0:13 0:55 0:45 0:47 1:50 1:16 0:56 2:12

16:38 16:48
0:46 0:10

22 35015 Bandeira Gustavo 16:49 1:48 2:53 3:58 5:57 6:17 6:31 6:47 7:47 8:34 9:23 11:13 12:18 13:14 15:43
Rumo Verde 1:48 1:05 1:05 1:59 0:20 0:14 0:16 1:00 0:47 0:49 1:50 1:05 0:56 2:29

16:32 16:49
0:49 0:17

23 35013 Padilha Anderson 17:11 2:11 3:20 4:20 6:23 6:41 6:54 7:08 8:11 9:13 9:57 11:39 13:03 13:56 16:15
CODD 2:11 1:09 1:00 2:03 0:18 0:13 0:14 1:03 1:02 0:44 1:42 1:24 0:53 2:19

17:01 17:11
0:46 0:10
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Pl Stno Name Time

M35 - 1  (52) 2,9 km  10 m 15 C (cont.)

1(49) 2(62) 3(87) 4(112) 5(138) 6(111) 7(110) 8(115) 9(120) 10(139) 11(137) 12(75) 13(52) 14(36)
15(100) Finish

24 35016 Tjernlund Edvin 17:28 1:51 2:57 3:57 6:06 6:22 6:36 6:53 7:49 8:36 9:28 11:17 12:34 13:41 16:30
No club 1:51 1:06 1:00 2:09 0:16 0:14 0:17 0:56 0:47 0:52 1:49 1:17 1:07 2:49

17:16 17:28
0:46 0:12

25 35021 Käyhkö Jarno 18:00 2:15 3:28 4:36 6:45 7:01 7:14 7:29 8:33 9:24 10:12 12:08 13:19 14:22 16:51
LS-37 2:15 1:13 1:08 2:09 0:16 0:13 0:15 1:04 0:51 0:48 1:56 1:11 1:03 2:29

17:43 18:00
0:52 0:17

25 35024 Bertoncello Adriano 18:00 2:28 3:34 4:42 6:48 7:04 7:23 7:39 8:44 9:38 10:24 12:22 13:27 14:30 16:57
Kaapora OC 2:28 1:06 1:08 2:06 0:16 0:19 0:16 1:05 0:54 0:46 1:58 1:05 1:03 2:27

17:47 18:00
0:50 0:13

27 35025 Galdames Danitz Carlos 18:07 1:57 3:01 4:05 6:44 7:03 7:17 7:33 8:33 9:20 10:07 11:53 13:08 14:20 17:01
COP 1:57 1:04 1:04 2:39 0:19 0:14 0:16 1:00 0:47 0:47 1:46 1:15 1:12 2:41

17:52 18:07
0:51 0:15

28 35002 Kara Olli 18:36 2:10 3:17 4:27 6:27 6:42 6:56 7:12 8:11 8:59 9:46 11:43 13:00 13:57 17:32
TuS 2:10 1:07 1:10 2:00 0:15 0:14 0:16 0:59 0:48 0:47 1:57 1:17 0:57 3:35

18:24 18:36
0:52 0:12

29 35008 Tomelin Gilson 18:42 2:15 3:32 4:39 7:01 7:18 7:34 7:51 8:54 9:44 10:32 12:35 13:47 15:01 17:34
COCI 2:15 1:17 1:07 2:22 0:17 0:16 0:17 1:03 0:50 0:48 2:03 1:12 1:14 2:33

18:27 18:42
0:53 0:15

29 35007 Olaizola Luis 18:42 1:54 2:59 4:28 6:59 8:00 8:15 8:35 9:56 10:40 11:21 13:40 14:52 15:51 17:36
Federación Uruguaya de Orienta 1:54 1:05 1:29 2:31 1:01 0:15 0:20 1:21 0:44 0:41 2:19 1:12 0:59 1:45

18:29 18:42
0:53 0:13

31 35014 Marcant Da Silva Marcelo18:56 2:05 3:16 4:26 6:18 6:34 6:49 7:03 8:03 8:48 9:47 11:37 12:42 13:48 17:53
COSM 2:05 1:11 1:10 1:52 0:16 0:15 0:14 1:00 0:45 0:59 1:50 1:05 1:06 4:05

18:44 18:56
0:51 0:12

32 35042 Albino De Assunção Luciano19:33 2:51 4:09 5:18 7:41 7:58 8:11 8:32 9:34 10:32 11:25 13:13 14:27 15:42 18:16
COC 2:51 1:18 1:09 2:23 0:17 0:13 0:21 1:02 0:58 0:53 1:48 1:14 1:15 2:34

19:17 19:33
1:01 0:16

33 35029 Gomez Rueda Jose Fernando19:40 2:07 3:37 4:56 7:30 7:49 8:05 8:17 9:29 10:27 11:25 13:35 14:57 16:15 18:33
--- 2:07 1:30 1:19 2:34 0:19 0:16 0:12 1:12 0:58 0:58 2:10 1:22 1:18 2:18

19:29 19:40
0:56 0:11

34 35047 Rodrigues Da Silva Jair 19:48 1:45 2:59 4:06 6:23 6:40 6:55 7:11 8:11 9:02 9:50 11:47 13:00 14:08 18:42
CORELE 1:45 1:14 1:07 2:17 0:17 0:15 0:16 1:00 0:51 0:48 1:57 1:13 1:08 4:34

19:33 19:48
0:51 0:15

35 35032 Hartmann Fabio 19:50 2:00 3:17 4:31 6:55 7:17 7:33 7:50 8:55 9:58 10:53 12:55 14:15 15:20 18:43
COLB 2:00 1:17 1:14 2:24 0:22 0:16 0:17 1:05 1:03 0:55 2:02 1:20 1:05 3:23

19:36 19:50
0:53 0:14

36 35058 Alves dos Santos Claudemiro21:31 2:53 4:06 5:29 7:53 8:44 8:56 9:20 10:18 11:00 11:49 13:27 14:39 15:40 20:26
COGA 2:53 1:13 1:23 2:24 0:51 0:12 0:24 0:58 0:42 0:49 1:38 1:12 1:01 4:46

21:18 21:31 28:11 29:27 30:36 31:37 35:29 37:12 39:14 40:57 42:10 44:54 46:36
0:52 0:13 *33 *34 *35 *31 *45 *32 *42 *41 *40 *39 *38
47:41 48:48 50:33 51:10
*37 *36 *46 *50

37 35001 Diogo De Vasconcelos Ricardo21:42 2:02 3:27 4:42 7:20 7:40 8:07 8:25 9:36 10:35 11:50 14:02 15:38 17:19 20:07
COFORT 2:02 1:25 1:15 2:38 0:20 0:27 0:18 1:11 0:59 1:15 2:12 1:36 1:41 2:48

21:22 21:42
1:15 0:20

38 35006 Wolf Dieter 21:48 2:37 4:03 5:24 9:16 9:31 9:47 10:06 11:23 12:24 13:22 15:39 17:05 18:19 20:38
ULU'S REISEWELT 2:37 1:26 1:21 3:52 0:15 0:16 0:19 1:17 1:01 0:58 2:17 1:26 1:14 2:19

21:32 21:48 8:47
0:54 0:16 *110

39 35034 Rosa Alves Wanderley 23:29 2:18 3:34 4:59 7:30 7:45 8:02 8:18 9:19 10:08 10:55 13:01 17:30 18:47 22:28
BAVECO 2:18 1:16 1:25 2:31 0:15 0:17 0:16 1:01 0:49 0:47 2:06 4:29 1:17 3:41

23:18 23:29
0:50 0:11

40 35044 Guimarães Marcus Welber34:08 7:17 8:41 10:37 16:50 17:11 17:26 17:46 19:10 20:14 21:13 24:09 26:02 28:09 32:19
AUTO ESPORTE 7:17 1:24 1:56 6:13 0:21 0:15 0:20 1:24 1:04 0:59 2:56 1:53 2:07 4:10

33:49 34:08
1:30 0:19

35038 Baudson Jerome mp 1:26 2:19 3:12 4:49 5:02 5:13 5:24 6:10 6:45 7:20 8:47 9:38 10:30 -----
COC 1:26 0:53 0:53 1:37 0:13 0:11 0:11 0:46 0:35 0:35 1:27 0:51 0:52

12:30 12:41 11:49
2:00 0:11 *50

35045 Brandão Lúcio Brandão Lemp 1:44 2:55 3:49 7:26 7:47 7:58 8:14 9:07 9:51 10:31 ----- 12:48 13:42 15:27
CODAC 1:44 1:11 0:54 3:37 0:21 0:11 0:16 0:53 0:44 0:40 2:17 0:54 1:45

16:10 16:19
0:43 0:09

35018 Pereira Valdemir dns
COCER

35019 Moura Daniel dns
COQUEIRO

35033 Solagaistua De Matos Fábiodns
Kaapora OC

35056 Colombo Federico dns
---

35049 Bezsmrtnyi Maksym dns
Zaporozhye

35043 Aguilar Oscar Alberto dns
---
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Pl Stno Name Time

M35 - 1  (52) 2,9 km  10 m 15 C (cont.)

1(49) 2(62) 3(87) 4(112) 5(138) 6(111) 7(110) 8(115) 9(120) 10(139) 11(137) 12(75) 13(52) 14(36)
15(100) Finish

35012 Tavares Malato Marcelo dns
ADAAN

35026 Correa Cleberson Richar dns
COMIB

35020 Salmi Antti dns
HS

35039 Pedroso Vieira Aldenir dns
COVOP
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Pl Stno Name Time

M40 - 1  (42) 2,9 km  10 m 15 C
1(49) 2(62) 3(87) 4(112) 5(138) 6(111) 7(110) 8(115) 9(120) 10(139) 11(137) 12(75) 13(52) 14(36)

15(100) Finish

1 40058 Steffler Gilmar 13:41 1:31 2:28 3:24 5:06 5:17 5:30 5:43 6:34 7:15 7:53 9:30 10:26 11:18 12:50
COSAM 1:31 0:57 0:56 1:42 0:11 0:13 0:13 0:51 0:41 0:38 1:37 0:56 0:52 1:32

13:30 13:41
0:40 0:11

2 40023 Väisänen Mikko 13:43 1:22 2:48 3:41 5:17 5:29 5:41 5:54 6:41 7:20 7:57 9:36 10:31 11:21 12:51
Anttolan Urheilijat 1:22 1:26 0:53 1:36 0:12 0:12 0:13 0:47 0:39 0:37 1:39 0:55 0:50 1:30

13:31 13:43 9:26
0:40 0:12 *150

3 40039 Gusev Ilya 13:45 1:34 2:31 3:26 5:09 5:23 5:35 5:46 6:37 7:18 7:57 9:34 10:32 11:21 12:51
SPb 1:34 0:57 0:55 1:43 0:14 0:12 0:11 0:51 0:41 0:39 1:37 0:58 0:49 1:30

13:31 13:45
0:40 0:14

4 40007 Lenges Guido 13:52 1:29 2:27 3:23 5:30 5:43 5:57 6:09 6:58 7:37 8:20 9:49 10:46 11:36 13:03
FRSO 1:29 0:58 0:56 2:07 0:13 0:14 0:12 0:49 0:39 0:43 1:29 0:57 0:50 1:27

13:41 13:52
0:38 0:11

5 40008 Leonard Francois 13:56 1:47 2:43 3:37 5:20 5:33 5:45 5:57 6:44 7:23 8:01 9:32 10:28 11:24 13:09
Bay Area Orienteering Club 1:47 0:56 0:54 1:43 0:13 0:12 0:12 0:47 0:39 0:38 1:31 0:56 0:56 1:45

13:45 13:56
0:36 0:11

6 40068 Jensen Thomas 13:58 1:35 2:30 3:24 5:05 5:18 5:30 5:42 6:30 7:09 7:47 9:20 10:15 11:04 13:05
PWT Travel 1:35 0:55 0:54 1:41 0:13 0:12 0:12 0:48 0:39 0:38 1:33 0:55 0:49 2:01

13:46 13:58
0:41 0:12

7 40074 Niedermayer Valmor 14:14 1:27 2:26 3:35 5:14 5:29 5:41 5:54 6:42 7:21 8:01 9:28 10:21 11:06 13:16
COSC 1:27 0:59 1:09 1:39 0:15 0:12 0:13 0:48 0:39 0:40 1:27 0:53 0:45 2:10

14:04 14:14
0:48 0:10

8 40072 Ivanov Ivaylo 14:19 1:37 2:36 3:35 5:31 5:44 5:56 6:09 7:01 7:43 8:22 10:01 11:01 11:49 13:22
PWT Travel 1:37 0:59 0:59 1:56 0:13 0:12 0:13 0:52 0:42 0:39 1:39 1:00 0:48 1:33

14:04 14:19
0:42 0:15

9 40021 Pinker Marcus 14:21 1:36 2:40 3:38 5:33 5:45 5:57 6:09 7:00 7:41 8:24 10:01 11:01 11:54 13:27
Cork O 1:36 1:04 0:58 1:55 0:12 0:12 0:12 0:51 0:41 0:43 1:37 1:00 0:53 1:33

14:09 14:21
0:42 0:12

10 40029 Azarov Alexei 14:42 1:45 2:51 3:52 5:53 6:07 6:20 6:33 7:23 8:06 8:48 10:24 11:20 12:08 13:49
Rus Veteran 1:45 1:06 1:01 2:01 0:14 0:13 0:13 0:50 0:43 0:42 1:36 0:56 0:48 1:41

14:30 14:42
0:41 0:12

11 40097 Pereira Pinto Alexandre 15:11 1:32 2:28 3:35 5:25 5:38 6:08 6:21 7:27 8:13 8:52 10:26 11:31 12:23 14:10
COGA 1:32 0:56 1:07 1:50 0:13 0:30 0:13 1:06 0:46 0:39 1:34 1:05 0:52 1:47

14:58 15:11
0:48 0:13

11 40059 Roberto Dalmaso Marcos15:11 1:46 2:48 3:48 5:40 5:57 6:18 6:34 7:27 8:11 8:52 10:32 11:35 12:28 14:14
CODAC 1:46 1:02 1:00 1:52 0:17 0:21 0:16 0:53 0:44 0:41 1:40 1:03 0:53 1:46

14:57 15:11
0:43 0:14

13 40048 Hoffmann Ojeda Anderson15:21 1:46 2:50 3:52 5:49 6:05 6:19 6:32 7:30 8:16 8:59 10:46 11:47 12:40 14:23
COSM 1:46 1:04 1:02 1:57 0:16 0:14 0:13 0:58 0:46 0:43 1:47 1:01 0:53 1:43

15:08 15:21
0:45 0:13

14 40010 Sundin Fredrik 15:30 1:45 2:48 3:48 5:39 6:01 6:16 6:30 7:24 8:09 8:53 10:32 11:37 12:31 14:22
OK Linné PN-KV 1:45 1:03 1:00 1:51 0:22 0:15 0:14 0:54 0:45 0:44 1:39 1:05 0:54 1:51

15:16 15:30
0:54 0:14

15 40028 Ludwig Jones 15:31 1:42 2:45 3:48 5:50 6:06 6:23 6:38 7:33 8:18 9:00 10:51 11:55 12:50 14:35
CASUSA 1:42 1:03 1:03 2:02 0:16 0:17 0:15 0:55 0:45 0:42 1:51 1:04 0:55 1:45

15:22 15:31
0:47 0:09

16 40038 Cederlöf Magnus 15:36 1:48 2:55 3:58 6:08 6:23 6:36 6:50 7:45 8:29 9:11 10:58 12:02 12:54 14:34
Tullinge SK 1:48 1:07 1:03 2:10 0:15 0:13 0:14 0:55 0:44 0:42 1:47 1:04 0:52 1:40

15:20 15:36
0:46 0:16

17 40036 Lehmusvuori Tomi 15:42 1:38 2:40 3:42 5:35 5:56 6:11 6:25 7:22 8:08 8:53 10:41 11:47 12:52 14:41
LS-37 1:38 1:02 1:02 1:53 0:21 0:15 0:14 0:57 0:46 0:45 1:48 1:06 1:05 1:49

15:28 15:42
0:47 0:14

18 40011 Pereira Rogerio Antonio 15:48 1:43 2:46 3:49 5:55 6:08 6:22 6:35 7:32 8:17 9:02 10:51 11:57 12:56 14:49
COSAM 1:43 1:03 1:03 2:06 0:13 0:14 0:13 0:57 0:45 0:45 1:49 1:06 0:59 1:53

15:35 15:48
0:46 0:13

18 40015 Trewin Blair 15:48 1:50 2:53 3:57 6:05 6:19 6:32 6:45 7:41 8:25 9:07 10:51 11:53 12:46 14:45
Yarra Valley OC 1:50 1:03 1:04 2:08 0:14 0:13 0:13 0:56 0:44 0:42 1:44 1:02 0:53 1:59

15:32 15:48
0:47 0:16

20 40018 Negashev Vsevolod 15:54 1:35 2:39 3:44 5:44 6:02 6:17 6:32 7:29 8:17 9:04 10:58 12:07 13:07 14:52
Rus Veteran 1:35 1:04 1:05 2:00 0:18 0:15 0:15 0:57 0:48 0:47 1:54 1:09 1:00 1:45

15:40 15:54
0:48 0:14

21 40065 Fredriksen Robert 15:56 1:41 2:47 3:52 5:49 6:05 6:20 6:34 7:31 8:17 8:59 10:49 11:53 12:53 14:50
PWT Travel 1:41 1:06 1:05 1:57 0:16 0:15 0:14 0:57 0:46 0:42 1:50 1:04 1:00 1:57

15:42 15:56
0:52 0:14

22 40012 Bernadino Edi Carlos 16:08 1:51 2:53 3:54 6:02 6:19 6:32 6:47 7:43 8:28 9:09 10:56 12:04 13:00 15:03
CODAC 1:51 1:02 1:01 2:08 0:17 0:13 0:15 0:56 0:45 0:41 1:47 1:08 0:56 2:03

15:56 16:08
0:53 0:12

23 40014 Carvalho Tavares De Cama Luiz Cesar16:14 1:42 2:47 3:44 5:31 5:45 5:59 6:17 7:14 7:57 8:39 10:17 11:24 12:17 15:14
COBRA CO 1:42 1:05 0:57 1:47 0:14 0:14 0:18 0:57 0:43 0:42 1:38 1:07 0:53 2:57

16:03 16:14
0:49 0:11



WMOC 2014 Brazil - Sprint Qualification So 02.11.2014 23:28
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Pl Stno Name Time

M40 - 1  (42) 2,9 km  10 m 15 C (cont.)

1(49) 2(62) 3(87) 4(112) 5(138) 6(111) 7(110) 8(115) 9(120) 10(139) 11(137) 12(75) 13(52) 14(36)
15(100) Finish

24 40016 Henriksson Lars G 16:47 1:41 2:50 3:57 6:11 6:28 6:43 6:58 7:59 8:57 9:45 11:37 12:45 13:47 15:41
Sundsvalls OK 1:41 1:09 1:07 2:14 0:17 0:15 0:15 1:01 0:58 0:48 1:52 1:08 1:02 1:54

16:32 16:47
0:51 0:15

25 40061 Schneider Valmir Luis 17:14 2:12 3:27 4:32 6:40 6:58 7:13 7:27 8:36 9:23 10:08 11:54 13:07 14:05 16:05
COSC 2:12 1:15 1:05 2:08 0:18 0:15 0:14 1:09 0:47 0:45 1:46 1:13 0:58 2:00

17:00 17:14 17:01
0:55 0:14 *100

26 40003 Tisell Stefan 17:17 1:48 2:58 4:06 6:13 6:30 6:44 7:01 8:02 8:51 9:40 11:29 12:38 13:59 16:09
IK Stern 1:48 1:10 1:08 2:07 0:17 0:14 0:17 1:01 0:49 0:49 1:49 1:09 1:21 2:10

16:59 17:17
0:50 0:18

27 40046 De Oliveira Luciano 18:01 1:55 3:03 4:14 6:42 7:01 7:19 7:35 8:43 9:31 10:23 12:17 13:33 14:36 16:56
COC 1:55 1:08 1:11 2:28 0:19 0:18 0:16 1:08 0:48 0:52 1:54 1:16 1:03 2:20

17:47 18:01
0:51 0:14

28 40045 Aita Comoretto Edione Marcos18:05 2:03 3:24 4:27 6:28 7:13 7:26 7:39 8:38 9:25 10:13 11:57 13:02 13:58 16:55
COSM 2:03 1:21 1:03 2:01 0:45 0:13 0:13 0:59 0:47 0:48 1:44 1:05 0:56 2:57

17:55 18:05 6:52
1:00 0:10 *111

29 40049 Lima Da Silva Arilson 20:39 2:54 4:17 5:37 8:14 8:33 8:50 9:06 10:16 11:16 12:10 14:18 15:44 16:54 19:30
CODAC 2:54 1:23 1:20 2:37 0:19 0:17 0:16 1:10 1:00 0:54 2:08 1:26 1:10 2:36

20:25 20:39
0:55 0:14

30 40062 Scheffer Walter Julio Cesar20:40 2:20 3:40 5:03 7:21 7:41 7:56 8:15 9:20 10:13 11:05 13:05 14:19 15:27 19:32
COSM 2:20 1:20 1:23 2:18 0:20 0:15 0:19 1:05 0:53 0:52 2:00 1:14 1:08 4:05

20:24 20:40
0:52 0:16

31 40027 Kisiel Moisés Cristiano 23:33 2:29 3:54 5:06 7:16 7:36 7:50 8:12 9:08 10:14 11:04 12:47 14:03 15:07 22:10
COCRUZ 2:29 1:25 1:12 2:10 0:20 0:14 0:22 0:56 1:06 0:50 1:43 1:16 1:04 7:03

23:16 23:33
1:06 0:17

32 40025 De Souza Ricardo 23:39 3:04 4:11 5:25 8:39 8:57 9:12 9:31 10:41 11:35 12:36 14:42 16:33 17:37 22:29
COUFRJ 3:04 1:07 1:14 3:14 0:18 0:15 0:19 1:10 0:54 1:01 2:06 1:51 1:04 4:52

23:27 23:39
0:58 0:12

33 40005 Melero Rafael 24:13 3:00 4:14 5:56 9:17 9:40 10:04 10:21 13:32 14:29 15:25 17:29 18:42 19:56 22:31
ADORA 3:00 1:14 1:42 3:21 0:23 0:24 0:17 3:11 0:57 0:56 2:04 1:13 1:14 2:35

23:56 24:13
1:25 0:17

34 40055 Ramos Bittencourt Fabio26:04 3:35 5:43 7:22 10:32 10:56 11:15 11:34 12:52 13:56 15:06 17:49 19:51 21:31 24:22
BAVECO 3:35 2:08 1:39 3:10 0:24 0:19 0:19 1:18 1:04 1:10 2:43 2:02 1:40 2:51

25:46 26:04
1:24 0:18

35 40022 Casagrande Ricardo 27:58 3:00 4:36 6:26 9:48 10:11 10:33 10:55 12:25 13:34 14:46 17:42 19:24 21:00 26:13
CORM 3:00 1:36 1:50 3:22 0:23 0:22 0:22 1:30 1:09 1:12 2:56 1:42 1:36 5:13

27:32 27:58
1:19 0:26

36 40071 Nobre Jouderian 28:46 3:01 4:39 6:10 9:36 9:58 10:19 10:45 12:07 13:15 14:23 17:24 19:49 21:27 27:01
Azimute 3:01 1:38 1:31 3:26 0:22 0:21 0:26 1:22 1:08 1:08 3:01 2:25 1:38 5:34

28:23 28:46
1:22 0:23

40053 De Brito Cabral Luciano dns
COCAPRI

40090 Souza Guerra Marcio Adrianodns
COSM

40033 José Provesano Junior Antôniodns
COC

40077 Kitaychuk Olexandr dns
Zaporozhye

40044 Martins Cezar Alex dns
COLB

40041 Da Silva Juzinskas Rogersondns
COUFRJ



WMOC 2014 Brazil - Sprint Qualification So 02.11.2014 23:28
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Pl Stno Name Time

M40 - 2  (41) 2,8 km 14 C
1(47) 2(63) 3(67) 4(84) 5(127) 6(141) 7(117) 8(112) 9(138) 10(106) 11(82) 12(133) 13(50) 14(100)

Finish

1 40057 Barrable Nick 12:02 1:02 2:09 2:28 3:28 4:07 5:06 5:16 6:04 6:16 6:35 9:02 10:15 11:18 11:52
South Yorkshire Orienteers 1:02 1:07 0:19 1:00 0:39 0:59 0:10 0:48 0:12 0:19 2:27 1:13 1:03 0:34

12:02
0:10

2 40020 Larsson Martin 13:17 1:08 2:19 2:38 3:39 4:20 5:22 5:34 6:48 7:00 7:21 9:59 11:13 12:25 13:03
IFK Göteborg PN-GH 1:08 1:11 0:19 1:01 0:41 1:02 0:12 1:14 0:12 0:21 2:38 1:14 1:12 0:38

13:17
0:14

3 40013 Da Costa Silva Lucas 14:02 1:15 2:40 3:04 4:11 4:54 6:03 6:14 7:06 7:26 7:47 10:38 11:57 13:11 13:52
COUFRJ 1:15 1:25 0:24 1:07 0:43 1:09 0:11 0:52 0:20 0:21 2:51 1:19 1:14 0:41

14:02
0:10

4 40017 Henriksson Niklas 14:27 1:14 2:35 2:57 4:06 4:55 6:08 6:21 7:17 7:33 7:57 10:52 12:16 13:28 14:10
Attunda OK 1:14 1:21 0:22 1:09 0:49 1:13 0:13 0:56 0:16 0:24 2:55 1:24 1:12 0:42

14:27
0:17

5 40056 Araujo Dos Santos Valker14:41 1:14 2:45 3:06 4:10 4:51 6:33 6:44 7:54 8:07 8:29 11:26 12:43 13:57 14:31
CODAC 1:14 1:31 0:21 1:04 0:41 1:42 0:11 1:10 0:13 0:22 2:57 1:17 1:14 0:34

14:41 7:29
0:10 *110

6 40060 Hock Patrick 15:01 1:22 2:53 3:17 4:26 5:12 6:28 6:41 7:34 7:49 8:13 11:18 12:52 14:09 14:49
FRSO 1:22 1:31 0:24 1:09 0:46 1:16 0:13 0:53 0:15 0:24 3:05 1:34 1:17 0:40

15:01
0:12

